ALLIEVI B -D

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA PT
ISOLOTTO 18
FIGLINE 18

§j GRASSINA 16
VICCHIO 15
PONTASSIEVE 12
FLORIAGAFIR 12
REGGELLO 7
PELAGO 6
BAGNO A RIPOLI 6
DICOMANO 6
RUFINA 4
ALBERETA SAN SALVI 3
MOLINENSE 1
FIRENZE SUD 0

risultati della 6° giornata
25/10/2025

25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025

25/10/2025

www.grassinacalcio.it

RUFINA

FIGLINE

FLORIAGAFIR

ISOLOTTO

PELAGO

REGGELLO

VICCHIO

N P GF GS
0 0 37 3
0 0 21 5
1 0 18 3
0 1 18 15
0 2 19 7
0 2 22 14
1 3 10 13
0 4 8 12
0 4 6 12
0 4 10 21
1 4 7 17
0 5 8 21
1 5 4 21
0 6 2 26
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